ADULT SERVICES HOLIDAY DATES APRIL 2024 - MARCH 2025

The calendar year for Adult Services is from April to March each year and open 48 weeks.

Monday 01 April 2024 Service Closed Easter Monday
Monday 06 May 2024 Service Closed May Bank Holiday
Tuesday 07 May 2024 Service Closed Staff Training Day
Monday 20 May 2024 Service Closed Bank Holiday
Monday 12 August 2024 Service Closed Staff Training Day

Friday 13 September 2024 Service Closed September Bank Holiday
Monday 16 September 2024  Service Closed September Bank Holiday
Tuesday 17 September 2024  Service Closed Staff Training Day
Monday 21 October 2024 Service Closed Staff Training Day

Monday 23 December 2024  Service Closed Christmas Holidays
to Friday 03 January 2025

Monday 17 February 2025 Service Closed Staff Training Day
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Please note these dates apply to Trainees only and are subject to change
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